Harriton - Women's Advantage Snag Protection Plus

Quarter-Zip Pullover - M748W

Colors

Black Dark Dark Navy True
Charcoal Royal

Finished Measurements

Body Length
Chest Width (Laid Flat)

Sleeve Length

XS

25

18

29 1/2

HARRITON

6.6 0z./yd?/225 gsm (US), 11 oz./L yd (CA), 100% polyester jersey
Moisture-wicking performance

UPF 15-39 protection
Anti-microbial performance

Snag Protection Plus jersey

Side vents

Center front coil zipper with auto-lock slider

26

19

30 1/2

27

20

311/2

28

21

321/2

XL

29

22

331/2

2XL 3XL
30 311/2
24 26

34 1/2 35
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